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Child Welfars Caseloads an October 31, 2014 {A Count of Sarvices and Children)
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Child Welfers Caselonds on Octobar 31, 2014 {A Count of Services and Chlldren)
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Chlld Welfars Caseloads on October 31, 2014 (A Count of Sarvices and Chlidren)
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Chlid Weifara Casaloads on October 31, 2014 {A Count of Services and Chiidren)
Source: CAPSS effective Whar 1, FT15 / ADA - faw 24t momn Serumest moided wth tha aes

Difice

‘

 DXDTUE

CHARLESTON COUNTY DSS

010

E |

KXMHV4
OXFTFRZ
WXF334
CXBTLB

CHARLESTON COUNTY DSS
CHARLESTON COUNTY DSS

010
010
010
010
010

CCMPCH
PXGBIS
MXHUIL
XHHMF
CRHHPM
XHVMI

CHARLESTON COUNTY DSS
CHARLESTON COUNTY DSS
CHARLESTON COUNTY DSS
CHARLESTON COUNTY DSS
CHARLESTON COUNTY DSS
CHARLESTON COUNTY DSS
CHARLESTON COUNTY DSS
CHARLESTON COUNTY DS$

010
010
010

010

KBHWCK
MXHDNS

CHARLESTON COUNTY D5S

oic
blo
010
010
010
010
010
010

DIVWI
ANLUXS
IALUPA
DRMMKD
PXNVKT
KXOUIK
SXTEPV
AXPYWM
AXPNN1
EXRBKE
QXRBKS
DXRYXY
IXSVMK
KXMMTL
AXSTaM
GNSE97
LCSEIM
MXSIWX
ALS694
EGS678
MXTUPZ
KXVVLH
KLWDB2
WLWTYI
FXWBJSY
SXWUX2
NCWUSX
TIAKLL
SLEL2K
TKFBI3
JAFHAT
IKIKIS
5CM978
LMSR95
EDSUMA
KMWKIR
JXBUFT

oUTS

CHARLESTON COUNTY 0SS
CHARLESTON COUNTY DSS
CHARLESTON COUNTY DSS
CHARLESTON COUNTY DSS
CHARLISTON COUNTY DSS
CHARLESTON COUNTY DSS
CHARLESTON COUNTY DSS
CHARLESTON COUNTY DSS
CHARLESTON COUNTY DSS
CHARLESTON COUNTY DS5
CHARLESTON COUNTY DSS
CHARLESTON COUNTY DSS
CHARLESTON COUNTY DSS
CHARLESTON COUNTY D55
CHARLESTON COUNTY DSS
CHARLESTON COUNTY DSS
CHARLESTON COUNTY DSS
CHARLESTON COUNTY DSS
COLLETON COUNTY DSS
COLLETON COUNTY DSS
COLLETON COUNTY DSS
COLLETON COUNTY DSS
COLLETON COUNTY DSS
COLLETCN COUNTY DSS
COLLETON COUNTY DSS
COLLETON COUNTY DSS
COLLETON COUNTY DSS
DORCHESTER COUNTY DSS

CHARLESTON COUNTY DSS
CHARLESTON COUNTY DSS

CHARLESTON COUNTY DSS
CHARLESTON COUNTY DSS
CHARLESTON COUNTY DSS
CHARLESTON COUNTY Dss
CHARLESTON COUNTY S5
CHARLESTOIN COUNTY D58
CHARLESTOMN COUNTY D38
CHARLESTON COUNTY D35
CHARLESTON COUNTY D3
CHARLESTON COUNTY D5§
CHARLESTON COUNTY DSS

CHARLESTON COUNTY DS§

010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
015
015
015
015
015
015
018
018

015

o e N

CBULH

DORCHESTER COUNTY DSS
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Child Welfars Caseloads on October 31, 2014 (A Count of Servicas and Children)
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13
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25
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14
21
14

12
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24
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RMUFIN
SERUUH
SXRUDA
PIRPMG
DX5BGV
IXWMS5
LQcurD
IHBSA
KOFM43
DKL44R
WXFWS2
XGUYM
KIJUPX
MDMEWR
WSSGND
WXTBIN
55cuUC

ELD COUNTY DSS
ELD COUNTY DSS
ELD COUNTY DSS
ELD COUNTY DSS
ELD COUNTY DSS
ELD COUNTY DSS
CLARENDON COUNTY DSS

ELD COUNTY DSS

FCCS - CHARLESTON

FCCS - CHARLESTON

FCCS - CHARLESTON

FCCS - CHARLESTON

FCCS - CHARLESTON

FCCS - CHARLESTON

FCCS - CHARLESTON

CLARENDON COUNTY DSS

CLARENDON COUNTY D55

CLARENDON COUNTY DSS

CLARENDON COUNTY DS5

CLARENDON COUNTY DSS
INGTON COUNTY DSS
INGTON COUNTY DSS
INGTON COUNTY DSS
INGTON COUNTY DSS

FCCS - CHARLESTON
FCCS - CHARLESTON

CHESTERF
CHESTERFI
CHESTERF
DARLI
DARLI
DARLI
DARLI

CHESTERF!
CHESTERF
CHESTERF

CHESTERF!

671
671
671
671
671
671
671
671
671
013
013
013
013
014
014
014
014
014
014
016
018
016
016
016
016

Child Weifare Caselonds on Octobaer 31, 2014 {A Count of Services and Chlldren)
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VUuCs20

INGTON COUNTY DSS

DARLI

SADSAD
SLFDM53
KGCsUs

INGTON COUNTY DSS
INGTON COUNTY DSS

DARLI

DARLI
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016

DARLINGTON COUNTY DSS
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KXLVFA
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DXPELR
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MMMMNM
SYBIER
RYTHES
EDWD
EAMMa
NGEQBE
BXEAKY
Koeves

INGTON COUNTY DSS

ILLON COUNTY DSS
ILLON COUNTY DSS
ILLON COUNTY D55
ILLON COUNTY DSS
ILLON COUNTY D55
ILLON COUNTY DSS
LLON COUNTY DSS
ILLON COUNTY DS5
LLON COUNTY DSS
LLON COUNTY DSS
LLON COUNTY DSS

FLORENCE COUNTY DSS

DARLINGTON COUNTY DSS
DARLUNGTON COUNTY DSS
DARLINGTON COUNTY DSS
INGTON COUNTY DSS
INGTON COUNTY CSS
INGTON COUNTY DSS
FLORENCE COUNTY DSS
FLORENCE COUNTY DSS
FLORENCE COUNTY DSS

DARLI
DARLI
DARL

DI
o
D
DI
DI
DI
D
D
D
D
DI
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016
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Child Welfara Caseloads on Octobar 31, 2014 (A Count of Sarvices and Children)
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LMCQ70
cxesu2

FLOAENCE COUNTY 055
FLORENCE COUNTY D55
FLORENCE COUNTY D53
FLORENCE COUNTY 055
FLORENCE COUNTY 055
FLORENCE COUNTY 055
FLOKENCE COUNTY D35
FLORENCE COUNTY D55
FLORENCE COUNTY DSS
FLORENCE COUNTY 0SS
FLORENCE COUNTY D55
FLORENCE COUNTY 0SS

FLORENCE COUNTY DSS

021

021

DXESMS

021

-

GCEMMY
MXMUNA
DRIBBZ

PIP287

021
021
021
021

o W

021
021
021
D21
021
021
021

021

LT™MuQC
TXMERD

ATMAFG
JXMVOB

KXOVFR

PXG5GO
PXRU71

FLORENCE COUNTY DSS

FLORENCE COUNTY DSs

FLORENCE COUNTY DSS
FLORENCE COUNTY DSS
FLORENCE COUNTY DS5

021
021
021
022
022
022
022
022

HXATLF

GEORGETOWN COUNTY DS5

GEORGETOWN COUNTY DSS
GEORGETOWN COUNTY DSS
GEORGETOWN COUNTY DSS

MEBINg
DPSABQ
COFVRQL

ARBF63
IMBUVH
JRBBKV

GEORGETOWN COUNTY D55
GEORGETOWN COUNTY DSS
GEQRGETOWN COUNTY DSS
HORRY COUNTY DSS

HORRY COUNTY DS
HORRY COUNTY DSS

022
026
026
026
026

CRBJFC
CBVBB

HORRY COUNTY DS
HORRY COUNTY (55
HORRY COUNTY DSS

026
026
026
026

SXBUTS
JRDVFV

HORRY COUNTY D35

HORAY COUNTY D35

SCFUVG

SWFBGX
CXGCD3

026
026
026
028

HORRY COUNTY OS5

HOHRY COUNTY DRSS
HORRY COUNTY DSS
HORRY COUNTY DSS
HORRY COUNTY D35

MXHGN3
HNJYNE
SHGWE

026
026
026
026
026
026

HORRY COUNTY D58
HORRY COUNTY 055
HORRY COLNTY 0SS

SXDWBN

CBMTIW

KAPVLK

HORRY COUNTY OS5

SPQDeH

HORRY COUNTY D55

CRMMT6
FNBTIG

HORRY COUNTY D3§
HORRY COUNTY D55
HORRY. COUNTY DSS

026
026

CMSAU2

D26
026
026

026

PBSLWN

BXW25T

HORRY COUNTY 055
HORRY COUNTY D35
HORRY COUNTY S5

LEE COUNTY B35

XwWCDU

AMDB2S

031
031

031

LEE COUNTY D3S
LEE COUNTY DS

LEE COUNTY D53

LEE COUNTY 0185

031

MXMSGR
KUTXCH

031

-

DLCCHU

MARION COUNTY D35S

034
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Child Walfare Caseloads on October 31, 2014 (A Count of Services and Children)
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Child Waelfare Caseloads on October 31, 2014 (A Count of Servieas and Chlidren)
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Child Welfare Caseloads on Octobar 31, 2014 (A Count of Servicas and Childran)

Sowrnr- CAMY wilyuter Mibirs: 3, 7521 [ AS - fere ta noues document included with 258 sepen.
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Child Walfare Caseloads on December 31, 2014 (A Count of Services and Children}
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